                1.25Gbps SFP Module
T-TECH CO.,LIMITED
1/9
T-1G-SM-T5-3KM
Single-Mode 100M/155M to 1.25Gbps FE/GBE/FC
SC / LC Single Fiber SFP Transceiver
Features
Support 1.25Gbps Data Links

9/9
Mechanical Specifications
Ordering information
Part No.  Data Rate  Wavelength Distance Interface Temperature  DDMI
T-1G-SM-T5-3KM  1.25Gbps  1550nm  3km  SC / LC Standard  No
T-1G-SMI-T5-3KM 1.25Gbps  1550nm 3km  SC / LC Industrial  No
T-1G-SMD-T5-3KM 1.25Gbps  1550nm  3km  SC / LC Standard  Yes
T-1G-SMDI-T5-3KM 1.25Gbps  1550nm  3km  SC / LC Industrial  Yes
Notice
T-TECH reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any optical link product or service identified in this
publication, without notice, in order to improve design and/or performance. Applications that are described herein for
any of the optical link products are for illustrative purposes only. T-TECH makes no representation or warranty that